October - December 2025 Analysis of Payments over €20,000

Supplier Name
KNOWLEDGE TRAIN LTD
CAMBRIDGE ECONOMETRICS (BELGIUM) bv

IRISH BUSINESS AND EMPLOYERS CONFEDERATION

DERMOT CAREY CONSULTANCY LTD

ERNST & YOUNG BUSINESS ADVISORS

SABEO HOLDINGS LIMITED

BYRNE WALLACE

MITCHELL KANE (2007) LTD

BIGO CREATIVE LTD T/A BIGO

PFH TECHNOLOGY GROUP

CENTRAL SOLUTIONS LTD

HAVAS MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED

H2 LEARNING LIMITED

TOBAR SEGAIS LTD KILCONNELL

COLAISTE DE DANANN LTD T/A CENIT COLLEGE
FIFTY SHADES GREENER LIMITED

PFH TECHNOLOGY GROUP

CAMBRIDGE ECONOMETRICS (BELGIUM) bv
COLAISTE DE DANANN LTD T/A CENIT COLLEGE
ENOVATION SOLUTIONS LTD

ALEMBA LTD

TOTAL ICT SERVICES LTD T/A ICT SERV

CREDIT CARD SYSTEMS IRELAND LTD PORTERS AVE

SABEO HOLDINGS LIMITED

AN POST GEODIRECTORY
ATLANTIC AVIATION GROUP (AAG)
THREATLOCKER IRELAND LTD
ERGO SERVICES LTD

HAVAS MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED
TOBAR SEGAIS LTD KILCONNELL
BYRNE WALLACE

KNOWLEDGE TRAIN LTD

KPMG

COMPTIA UK LTD

MITCHELL KANE (2007) LTD
SKILLSOFT IRELAND LTD
LANGUAGE COMMUNICATIONS LTD
TU DUBLIN

KNOWLEDGE TRAIN LTD

MHL EVENT MANAGEMENT LTD
MICROMAIL LTD 3 NESSAN HOUSE
HAVAS MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED

Journal Entry [ Amount (CoCode Crcy)

31.12.2025
31.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
01.12.2025
01.12.2025
27.11.2025
26.11.2025
26.11.2025
21.11.2025
17.11.2025
17.11.2025
17.11.2025
17.11.2025
10.11.2025
10.11.2025
10.11.2025
10.11.2025
10.11.2025
10.11.2025
05.11.2025
03.11.2025
30.10.2025
29.10.2025
28.10.2025
28.10.2025
28.10.2025
24.10.2025
20.10.2025
20.10.2025
20.10.2025

IBEC- BIO PROCESS CHEMICAL PROCESS TECHNICIAN 13.10.2025

ERGO SERVICES LTD

HAVAS MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED

SABEO HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOBAR SEGAIS LTD KILCONNELL

COLAISTE DE DANANN LTD T/A CENIT COLLEGE
BYRNE WALLACE

ENOVATION SOLUTIONS LTD

ECDL FOUNDATION T/A ICDL IRELAND
QUALITY & QUALIFICATIONS IRELAND

Total

13.10.2025
13.10.2025
03.10.2025
03.10.2025
03.10.2025
03.10.2025
03.10.2025
03.10.2025
03.10.2025

25,736.17
72,890.00
51,120.19
23,985.00
142,018.88
29,556.90
38,502.14
24,900.00
113,254.97
58,268.79
27,258.00
156,112.64
66,732.62
88,560.00
122,026.64
24,317.10
28,413.00
58,384.00
157,923.80
27,490.81
36,078.00
24,820.05
32,780.18
32,674.95
25,645.50
470,291.75
31,586.40
28,117.80
87,486.88
76,752.00
50,284.00
21,349.34
25,590.77
120,000.00
21,950.00
135,182.84
24,159.66
43,415.00
21,349.23
23,128.80
843,548.30
253,318.38
27,200.00
33,013.20
34,684.82
29,870.56
35,424.00
146,802.70
47,531.21
28,480.65
150,000.00
65,000.00

4,364,968.62
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