

October - December 2025 Analysis of Payments over €20,000

Supplier Name	Journal Entry I	Amount (CoCode Crncy)	
KNOWLEDGE TRAIN LTD	31.12.2025	25,736.17	EUR
CAMBRIDGE ECONOMETRICS (BELGIUM) bv	31.12.2025	72,890.00	EUR
IRISH BUSINESS AND EMPLOYERS CONFEDERATION	17.12.2025	51,120.19	EUR
DERMOT CAREY CONSULTANCY LTD	17.12.2025	23,985.00	EUR
ERNST & YOUNG BUSINESS ADVISORS	17.12.2025	142,018.88	EUR
SABEO HOLDINGS LIMITED	17.12.2025	29,556.90	EUR
BYRNE WALLACE	17.12.2025	38,502.14	EUR
MITCHELL KANE (2007) LTD	09.12.2025	24,900.00	EUR
BIGO CREATIVE LTD T/A BIGO	09.12.2025	113,254.97	EUR
PFH TECHNOLOGY GROUP	09.12.2025	58,268.79	EUR
CENTRAL SOLUTIONS LTD	09.12.2025	27,258.00	EUR
HAVAS MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED	09.12.2025	156,112.64	EUR
H2 LEARNING LIMITED	09.12.2025	66,732.62	EUR
TOBAR SEGAIS LTD KILCONNELL	09.12.2025	88,560.00	EUR
COLAISTE DE DANANN LTD T/A CENIT COLLEGE	09.12.2025	122,026.64	EUR
FIFTY SHADES GREENER LIMITED	01.12.2025	24,317.10	EUR
PFH TECHNOLOGY GROUP	01.12.2025	28,413.00	EUR
CAMBRIDGE ECONOMETRICS (BELGIUM) bv	27.11.2025	58,384.00	EUR
COLAISTE DE DANANN LTD T/A CENIT COLLEGE	26.11.2025	157,923.80	EUR
ENOVATION SOLUTIONS LTD	26.11.2025	27,490.81	EUR
ALEMBA LTD	21.11.2025	36,078.00	EUR
TOTAL ICT SERVICES LTD T/A ICT SERV	17.11.2025	24,820.05	EUR
CREDIT CARD SYSTEMS IRELAND LTD PORTERS AVE	17.11.2025	32,780.18	EUR
SABEO HOLDINGS LIMITED	17.11.2025	32,674.95	EUR
AN POST GEODIRECTORY	17.11.2025	25,645.50	EUR
ATLANTIC AVIATION GROUP (AAG)	10.11.2025	470,291.75	EUR
THREATLOCKER IRELAND LTD	10.11.2025	31,586.40	EUR
ERGO SERVICES LTD	10.11.2025	28,117.80	EUR
HAVAS MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED	10.11.2025	87,486.88	EUR
TOBAR SEGAIS LTD KILCONNELL	10.11.2025	76,752.00	EUR
BYRNE WALLACE	10.11.2025	50,284.00	EUR
KNOWLEDGE TRAIN LTD	05.11.2025	21,349.34	EUR
KPMG	03.11.2025	25,590.77	EUR
COMPTIA UK LTD	30.10.2025	120,000.00	EUR
MITCHELL KANE (2007) LTD	29.10.2025	21,950.00	EUR
SKILLSOFT IRELAND LTD	28.10.2025	135,182.84	EUR
LANGUAGE COMMUNICATIONS LTD	28.10.2025	24,159.66	EUR
TU DUBLIN	28.10.2025	43,415.00	EUR
KNOWLEDGE TRAIN LTD	24.10.2025	21,349.23	EUR
MHL EVENT MANAGEMENT LTD	20.10.2025	23,128.80	EUR
MICROMAIL LTD 3 NESSAN HOUSE	20.10.2025	843,548.30	EUR
HAVAS MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED	20.10.2025	253,318.38	EUR
IBEC- BIO PROCESS CHEMICAL PROCESS TECHNICIAN	13.10.2025	27,200.00	EUR
ERGO SERVICES LTD	13.10.2025	33,013.20	EUR
HAVAS MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED	13.10.2025	34,684.82	EUR
SABEO HOLDINGS LIMITED	03.10.2025	29,870.56	EUR
TOBAR SEGAIS LTD KILCONNELL	03.10.2025	35,424.00	EUR
COLAISTE DE DANANN LTD T/A CENIT COLLEGE	03.10.2025	146,802.70	EUR
BYRNE WALLACE	03.10.2025	47,531.21	EUR
ENOVATION SOLUTIONS LTD	03.10.2025	28,480.65	EUR
ECDL FOUNDATION T/A ICDL IRELAND	03.10.2025	150,000.00	EUR
QUALITY & QUALIFICATIONS IRELAND	03.10.2025	65,000.00	EUR
Total		4,364,968.62	EUR